
Youth B European Championships  
Dublin 2nd-7th July 2008 
 
Draft Timetable 
 
Wednesday 2nd  
 
  Arrival of Delegations 
 
All delegations will receive their keys at 3pm 
 
7pm-8pm Dinner  
7.30pm-9pm Technical Meeting  (Syndicate Room) 
 
Thursday 3rd  
 
7am - 8am  Breakfast  
7.30am – 12pm  Shoot  
    Gun Control Detail 1 7.30am 
    Detail 1  8am 
    Detail 2  9am 
    Detail 3  10am 
    Detail 4  11am 
11.30am- 12pm Girls Lunch 
1.15pm  Bus 1& 2 to NAC (GIRLS) 
1.15-2pm   Boys Lunch 
2pm -2.30pm  Girls Warm up 
2.40pm  Bus 3&4 to NAC (BOYS) 
2.40pm-3.30PM Heat 1-8 (GIRLS) 
3.30pm – 3.40pm Girls Swim Down 
3.45pm – 4.15pm Boys Warm up 
4.25pm – 5.25pm Heat 9-17 (BOYS) 
4.45pm  Bus 1&2 to DCU All Girls MUST go on these busses 
5.25pm – 5.40pm Boys Swim Down 
6.20pm   Bus 3 & 4 to DCU 
7pm-8pm  Dinner 
 
Friday 4th  
 
7.30am-8.30am Breakfast 
9.30am   Run Starts 
12.30   Award Ceremony  
1.30pm  Lunch 
   Cultural event 
6.30-7.30 Dinner 
 



 
Saturday 5th  Free Day 
 
8am-9am  Breakfast 
Collect at breakfast packed Lunch  
6.30-7.30  Dinner  
 
Sunday 6th  
 
7am-8am   Breakfast Collect packed lunch at breakfast 
8am-12pm  Shooting 
    Gun control starts at 7.45am Detail 1 
    Detail 1  9 – 10.30am 
    Gun control Starts at 9.15am Detail 2 
    Detail 2  10.30 – 12pm 
Packed Lunch (TBC) 
11.30am girls busses leave 
12.30pm –12.50pm  Swimming Warm up girls 
1pm Heat 1&2 of relays 
1pm Boys busses leave 
1.30pm swim down  
1.45pm Boys warm up 
2.00pm girls busses leave 
2.15pm Boys Heat 1-3 
2.50pm – 3pm Swim Down 
3.20pm busses leave boys 
 
3.45pm Girls Warm up 
4.15pm Run Starts 
4.45pm Boys Warm up 
5.15pm Boys Run Starts 
 
6pm Awards Ceremony 
 
7pm-8pm Dinner 
 
Monday 7th

 
7am -8am   Breakfast 
   Departure of Delegations 
 
All Delegations must have checked out by 11am 


